TIS/MADRID ASSIGNMENT

Electronic Version v1.0 Stylesheet Version v1.0

SUBMISSION TYPE: NEW ASSIGNMENT APPLICATION NUMBER 79011543

NATURE OF CONVEYANCE: ASSIGNS THE ENTIRE INTEREST AND THE GOODWILL

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
PowderMed Limited	08/17/2005

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	PowderJect Research Limited
Address:	4 Robert Robinson Avenue, The Oxford Science Park Oxford OX4 4GA
Country:	GB
Entity Type:	body corporate
Entity Country:	England and Wales

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Correspondent Name: PowderJect Research Limited Address: 4 Robert Robinson Avenue,

The Oxford Science Park

Oxford OX4 4GA

Country: GB

TRADEMARK REEL: 003328 FRAME: 0771

990000243

THIS

PAGE

INTENTIONALLY

LEFT

BLANK

TRADEMARK REEL: 003328 FRAME: 0772

RECORDED: 10/13/2005